1. TROFEO CUS PARMA

SLALOM GIGANTE
CLASSIFICA SOCIETA' PER SOMMA PUNTI TABELLA

POS NUM

PETT  CODICE

NUM

CONCORRENTE

1

2

10

1"

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

18-12-2016 / ALPE CERMIS

PR19

TN45

BZF8

BZE3

TNE7

TNC9

TN46

BZJF

TNO9

TN34

TNA3

RMEE

PDO03

TV37

TV36

BO19

REO1

TNJV

VR55

TNAO

BZ99

TNH8

PD26

TV14

VI39

VR04

COGNOME e NOME

CUS PARMA

SKI TEAM FASSA

SPORTCLUBMERANO

PETERSBERG

PANAROTTA

CASTELLO FIEMME

CUS TRENTO

ASV TRODENA

AG DEL BALDO

RUJOCH

GSA POVO

ALISKI

RACING

PATAVIUM SCI

NOTTOLI

VALDOBBIADENE

CORNO SCALE KLI

MAICOL SKI TEAM

FIEMME SKI TEAM

VERONESI

TEAM ALTO GARDA

KALTERN

LEVICO

SKI 1 TEAM

PLAYLIFE SPORTS

MARZOTTO

GAO VERONA

PUNTI

ANNO COM

COD.

SOCIETA'

2388

1751

1580

1134

663

611

564

555

442

416

390

341

310

304

303

302

262

255

228

214

183

175

124

101

88

44

TEMPO TOTALE
PUNTI

GC /1
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